Commodity

State

Delivery Centers Warehouse Name & Address

Accredited Capacity of
Warehouse
(Bales)

METAL & ENERGY
Trade with Trust

Storage Capacity
(Bales)

COMMODITY

Total Utilised Capacity
(Bales)

Balance Capacity for
Storage
(Bales)

Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery
(Bales)

Final Expiry Date of the
Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery

Quantity in Process
(QC Awaited-In Bales)|

Rejected Stocks
(Bales)

Cotton Bales|

Gujrat

NAVJYOTI COMMODITY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED, M/s Charotar
Gramoddhar Sahkari Mandal Ltd
Warehouse, Godown No.1 & 2, Chamber
No.1,2A & 2B, Survey No.50-1/2 & 74/2, Plot|
No. 22 to 29,Village Bhojpara, TA Gondal,
Rajkot, Gujarat

Rajkot

3813.000

3500.000

0.000

3500.000

NA

NA

0.000

0.000

(Cotton Bales) Total

3813.000

3500.000

0.000

3500.000

0.000
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